
Faenza 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM 14:08.762
Tempo Gara

1 1:41.754 15:46:37.914

2 1:31.759 15:48:09.673

3 1:30.461 15:49:40.134

4 1:32.826 15:51:12.960

5 1:33.247 15:52:46.207

6 1:33.939 15:54:20.146

7 1:35.257 15:55:55.403

8 1:34.423 15:57:29.826

9 1:35.096 15:59:04.922

 Po. 2 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM + 06.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.405 15:46:33.648

2 1:32.547 15:48:06.195

3 1:32.268 15:49:38.463

4 1:33.326 15:51:11.789

5 1:33.445 15:52:45.234

6 1:38.246 15:54:23.480

7 1:36.250 15:55:59.730

8 1:37.046 15:57:36.776

9 1:34.917 15:59:11.693

 Po. 3 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. - KTM + 28.208
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.154 15:46:38.420

2 1:37.420 15:48:15.840

3 1:38.471 15:49:54.311

4 1:37.029 15:51:31.340

5 1:36.425 15:53:07.765

6 1:36.280 15:54:44.045

7 1:35.393 15:56:19.438

8 1:36.169 15:57:55.607

9 1:37.523 15:59:33.130

 Po. 4 - # 10 CRACCO D. - KTM + 29.401
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.102 15:46:44.857

2 1:36.074 15:48:20.931

3 1:35.810 15:49:56.741

4 1:35.421 15:51:32.162

5 1:36.361 15:53:08.523

6 1:36.247 15:54:44.770

7 1:36.030 15:56:20.800

8 1:35.759 15:57:56.559

9 1:37.764 15:59:34.323

 Po. 5 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. - KTM + 47.060
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.863 15:46:44.409

2 1:38.076 15:48:22.485

3 1:36.127 15:49:58.612

4 1:35.632 15:51:34.244

5 1:36.150 15:53:10.394

6 1:36.307 15:54:46.701

7 1:36.016 15:56:22.717

8 1:36.348 15:57:59.065

9 1:52.917 15:59:51.982

 Po. 6 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. - Husqvarna + 55.976
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.410 15:46:47.367

2 1:41.647 15:48:29.014

3 1:40.694 15:50:09.708

4 1:39.776 15:51:49.484

5 1:37.734 15:53:27.218

6 1:36.523 15:55:03.741

7 1:37.500 15:56:41.241

8 1:40.705 15:58:21.946

9 1:38.952 16:00:00.898

 Po. 7 - # 90 BECCARI S. - Husqvarna + 57.282
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.241 15:46:46.366

2 1:41.817 15:48:28.183

3 1:41.276 15:50:09.459

4 1:39.483 15:51:48.942

5 1:38.834 15:53:27.776

6 1:38.945 15:55:06.721

7 1:39.325 15:56:46.046

8 1:37.620 15:58:23.666

9 1:38.538 16:00:02.204

 Po. 8 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. - Husqvarna + 1:09.541
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.907 15:46:50.617

2 1:40.449 15:48:31.066

3 1:42.390 15:50:13.456

4 1:41.840 15:51:55.296

5 1:40.573 15:53:35.869

6 1:40.717 15:55:16.586

7 1:39.663 15:56:56.249

8 1:38.860 15:58:35.109

9 1:39.354 16:00:14.463

 Po. 9 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 1:10.068
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.870 15:46:46.319

2 1:43.218 15:48:29.537

3 1:42.767 15:50:12.304

4 1:40.735 15:51:53.039

5 1:39.335 15:53:32.374

6 1:39.492 15:55:11.866

7 1:41.033 15:56:52.899

8 1:40.918 15:58:33.817

9 1:41.173 16:00:14.990

 Po. 10 - # 777 AMALI C. - Husqvarna + 1:23.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.281 15:46:52.274

2 1:42.523 15:48:34.797

3 1:41.070 15:50:15.867

4 1:42.097 15:51:57.964

5 1:42.525 15:53:40.489

6 1:42.508 15:55:22.997

7 1:40.725 15:57:03.722

8 1:41.356 15:58:45.078

9 1:42.866 16:00:27.944

 Po. 11 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. - Husqvarna + 1:25.851
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.472 15:46:43.938

2 1:43.816 15:48:27.754

3 1:43.270 15:50:11.024

4 1:45.068 15:51:56.092

5 1:43.096 15:53:39.188

6 1:43.117 15:55:22.305

7 1:43.654 15:57:05.959

8 1:43.980 15:58:49.939

9 1:40.834 16:00:30.773

Fastest lap: 1:30.461 

1/3Faenza, mercoledi 01 maggio 2019© MGMTiming



Faenza 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. - KTM + 1:27.195
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.779 15:46:48.473

2 1:41.714 15:48:30.187

3 1:44.146 15:50:14.333

4 1:42.423 15:51:56.756

5 1:43.261 15:53:40.017

6 1:40.770 15:55:20.787

7 1:39.856 15:57:00.643

8 1:50.725 15:58:51.368

9 1:40.749 16:00:32.117

 Po. 13 - # 678 CONTARINI L. - KTM + 1:45.481
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.933 15:46:51.383

2 1:44.970 15:48:36.353

3 1:44.885 15:50:21.238

4 1:43.359 15:52:04.597

5 1:43.419 15:53:48.016

6 1:45.699 15:55:33.715

7 1:43.666 15:57:17.381

8 1:45.472 15:59:02.853

9 1:47.550 16:00:50.403

 Po. 14 - # 7 CIANNAVEI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.872 15:46:56.159

2 1:46.047 15:48:42.206

3 1:45.492 15:50:27.698

4 1:45.498 15:52:13.196

5 1:44.627 15:53:57.823

6 1:45.065 15:55:42.888

7 1:46.486 15:57:29.374

8 1:45.509 15:59:14.883

 Po. 15 - # 15 CIAMPI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.884 15:46:54.613

2 1:48.106 15:48:42.719

3 1:46.801 15:50:29.520

4 1:46.767 15:52:16.287

5 1:45.791 15:54:02.078

6 1:46.045 15:55:48.123

7 1:45.469 15:57:33.592

8 1:46.936 15:59:20.528

 Po. 16 - # 65 GROSSI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.540 15:47:04.941

2 1:45.876 15:48:50.817

3 1:47.765 15:50:38.582

4 1:44.775 15:52:23.357

5 1:44.378 15:54:07.735

6 1:44.587 15:55:52.322

7 1:45.694 15:57:38.016

8 1:42.870 15:59:20.886

 Po. 17 - # 127 GRECO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.588 15:46:58.084

2 1:47.886 15:48:45.970

3 1:46.875 15:50:32.845

4 1:46.253 15:52:19.098

5 1:45.488 15:54:04.586

6 1:47.174 15:55:51.760

7 1:47.999 15:57:39.759

8 1:44.919 15:59:24.678

 Po. 18 - # 19 FANTONI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.191 15:47:01.173

2 1:48.213 15:48:49.386

3 1:47.795 15:50:37.181

4 1:45.572 15:52:22.753

5 1:47.083 15:54:09.836

6 1:45.417 15:55:55.253

7 1:47.798 15:57:43.051

8 1:44.212 15:59:27.263

 Po. 19 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.433 15:46:54.168

2 1:46.719 15:48:40.887

3 1:47.959 15:50:28.846

4 1:46.730 15:52:15.576

5 1:47.691 15:54:03.267

6 1:47.953 15:55:51.220

7 1:51.476 15:57:42.696

8 1:47.820 15:59:30.516

 Po. 20 - # 37 GIROTTI J. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.251 15:46:59.363

2 1:48.614 15:48:47.977

3 1:47.886 15:50:35.863

4 1:46.237 15:52:22.100

5 1:47.258 15:54:09.358

6 1:45.471 15:55:54.829

7 1:49.182 15:57:44.011

8 1:47.408 15:59:31.419

 Po. 21 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.672 15:47:00.444

2 1:48.073 15:48:48.517

3 1:49.279 15:50:37.796

4 1:46.957 15:52:24.753

5 1:48.091 15:54:12.844

6 1:47.085 15:55:59.929

7 1:47.510 15:57:47.439

8 1:44.458 15:59:31.897

 Po. 22 - # 600 BALDACCI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.905 15:47:01.570

2 1:48.234 15:48:49.804

3 1:49.472 15:50:39.276

4 1:45.841 15:52:25.117

5 1:45.365 15:54:10.482

6 1:46.806 15:55:57.288

7 1:47.215 15:57:44.503

8 1:48.271 15:59:32.774

 Po. 23 - # 44 ACCORSI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.577 15:47:02.957

2 1:50.391 15:48:53.348

3 1:47.738 15:50:41.086

4 1:46.318 15:52:27.404

5 1:47.824 15:54:15.228

6 1:46.221 15:56:01.449

7 1:46.721 15:57:48.170

8 1:45.886 15:59:34.056

Fastest lap: 1:30.461 
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Faenza 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 24 - # 190 MOZZONI M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.633 15:47:05.631

2 1:51.126 15:48:56.757

3 1:47.005 15:50:43.762

4 1:47.269 15:52:31.031

5 1:45.204 15:54:16.235

6 1:47.593 15:56:03.828

7 1:47.524 15:57:51.352

8 1:47.630 15:59:38.982

 Po. 25 - # 823 TAMAGNINI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.623 15:46:49.526

2 1:42.389 15:48:31.915

3 2:49.342 15:51:21.257

4 1:43.972 15:53:05.229

5 1:46.778 15:54:52.007

6 1:43.748 15:56:35.755

7 1:42.734 15:58:18.489

8 1:45.007 16:00:03.496

 Po. 26 - # 71 NERI C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.055 15:47:04.879

2 1:52.823 15:48:57.702

3 1:53.235 15:50:50.937

4 1:53.804 15:52:44.741

5 1:54.043 15:54:38.784

6 1:53.512 15:56:32.296

7 1:51.253 15:58:23.549

8 1:50.362 16:00:13.911

Fastest lap: 1:30.461 
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